
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT ASSIGNMENT

ENGLISH
Le- 11 - gauri and the beanstalk, Le-12 The christmas party and 

grammar chapters

Textual work 

HINDI Le- 9 Ubuntu (kahani) Le- 10 Bholisi gauraiya (kahani) Textual work 

 KANNADA Poem 11 Masale Dose, le 12 Karuneya haadi Textual work 

MATHS Le- 5 Division,    Le -11 Symmetry and Patterns Textual work 

SCIENCE Le- 11 Force,Le-12 Measurement,Le-13 Air Textual work 

SST L 12 Music & Dances of India, L 13 Festival Of India Textual work 

COMPUTER Le- 6 Introduction to MS Word Textual work 

04-11-2024

08-11-2024

09-11-2024

14-11-2024
18-11-2024

23-11-2024

 

Science and Mathematics Exhibition

School picnic 2nd to 9th std

Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF  November 2024 STD - 3 RD

                         IMPORTANT DATES

Childrens Day Celebration

School reopens after Diwali Holiday

Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir


