GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI		
CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480		
NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF November 2024 STD - 3 RD		
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ASSIGNMENT
ENGLISH	Le- 11 - gauri and the beanstalk, Le-12 The christmas party and grammar chapters	Textual work
HINDI	Le- 9 Ubuntu (kahani) Le- 10 Bholisi gauraiya (kahani)	Textual work
KANNADA	Poem 11 Masale Dose, le 12 Karuneya haadi	Textual work
MATHS	Le- 5 Division, Le -11 Symmetry and Patterns	Textual work
SCIENCE	Le- 11 Force,Le-12 Measurement,Le-13 Air	Textual work
SST	L 12 Music & Dances of India, L 13 Festival Of India	Textual work
COMPUTER	Le- 6 Introduction to MS Word	Textual work
IMPORTANT DATES		
04-11-2024	School reopens after Diwali Holiday	
08-11-2024	Visit to Exhibition @ Maratha Mandir	
09-11-2024	School picnic 2nd to 9th std	
14-11-2024	Childrens Day Celebration	
18-11-2024	Holiday - Kanakadas Jayanti	
23-11-2024	Science and Mathematics Exhibition	